]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN [JId "FRAME" BRP SAFARI 400

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Moto-All.ru




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "FRAME" BRP SAFARI 400

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 518321428 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 nHel SUPP.GUIDON *SUPP-HANDLE
2 40002 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHelN Screw M6x40
3 40003 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Screw M6x35
4 20003 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 35 fHen Washer
5 33200 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHent Elastig flanged nut M6
. ATTACHE GARD.CO*BRKT-
6 518202100 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeHN GUARD BELT
7 518207500 CPpOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 gHel RENFORT *REINFORCEMENT
. GUIDE CORDE SOU*GUIDE-
8 517276100 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 pgHeit ROPE WELD.
. RIVET TSPD68 4.8X12 (1 PAC
9 36489 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fnHen <=> 50 PC
. PLAQUE RENF.SOU*PLATE-
10 518304741 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHeln REINE.WELD
11 40036 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHeHN Screw M8x20
12 20014 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Spring washer
13 224081201 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHen WASHER-FLAT
. RIVET BLACK 4.8X16 AL, LONG
14 36009 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeN MAND. (1=25PC




